PART NUMBER 600 X 600 RANGE PRICE
CAB126X6 12U £162.90
CAB186X6 18U £175.35
CAB226X6 22U £191.28
CAB276X6 27U £205.45
CAB326X6 32U £222.00
CAB376X6 37U £232.00
CAB426X6 42U £248.00
CAB476X6 47U £352.23
PART NUMBER 600 X 800 RANGE PRICE
CAB126X8 12U £178.86
CAB186X8 18U £191.45
CAB226X8 22U £209.78
CAB276X8 27U £216.67
CAB326X8 32U £248.24
CAB376X8 37U £233.35
CAB426X8 42U £253.15
CAB476X8 47U £368.9
PART NUMBER 800 X 800 RANGE PRICE
CAB278X8 27U £275.49
CAB378X8 37U £317.51
CAB428X8 42U £359.52
CAB478X8 47U £450.14
PART NUMBER 800 X 600 RANGE PRICE
CAB278X6 27U £269.88
CAB378X6 37U £314.70
CAB428X6 42U £334.31
CAB478X6 47U £405.29
PART NUMBER 600 X 1000 RANGE PRICE
CAB276X10 27U £257.29
CAB376X10 37U £289.50
CAB426X10 42U £316.10
PART NUMBER 800 X 1000 RANGE PRICE
PART
NUMBER
ACCESSORIES PRICE

Henna Shah
Oval
Henna Shah
Oval
Henna Shah
Oval
Henna Shah
Oval
Henna Shah
Rectangle
Henna Shah
Line
Henna
Rectangle
PART NUMBER FIXED SHELVES PRICE
SHELF350600 350mm deep fixed shelf £7.80
SHELF550800 550mm deep fixed shelf £9.80
SHELF6501000 650mm deep fixed shelf £12.33
PART NUMBER ADJUSTABLE SHELVES PRICE
SHELF350550ADJ
1U UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE
SHELF 350-550MM
£27.50
SHELF650900ADJ
1U UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE
SHELF 650-900MM
£32.50
PART NUMBER TELESCOPIC SHELVES PRICE
SHELFTS350600 350mm deep sliding shelf £16.89
SHELFTS550800 550mm deep sliding shelf £19.39
SHELFTS6501000 650mm deep sliding shelf £22.50
PART NUMBER CANTILEVER PRICE
SHELF1U200BLK
1U CANTILEVER SHELF 200MM
DEEP BLACK